Hakenleitersteigen Manner

Platz
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Name
DaRler
Thale
Paulick
Frey
Gehlert
Krenz
Mann
Kwiczalla
Friesen
Piater
Franzke
Mduller
Wedel
Hahn
Zibell
Weild
Zimmermann
Franzke
Schulze
Grunzke
Schneider
Noack
Oldinski
von Auw
Dietrich
Koch
Hempel
Homuth
Heyne
Heyne
Weild
Arndt
Zaack
Boschem

Vorname
Adrian
Sebastian
Tommy
Eric
Tom
Alexander
Johannes
Thomas
Peter
Patrick
Rene
Florian
Mathias
Enrico
Janis
Steffen
Till
Chris
Henry
Michael
Max
Martin
Erik
Alexander
Steven
Michel
Andreas
Florian
Rick
Max
Guido
Jurgen
Soren
Christopher

Team
Team Zeulenroda
FF Ahrensdorf
FF Gahry
BF Cottbus
BF Cottbus
Markisch-Oderland
Team Landkreis Leipzig
Team Zeulenroda
FF Forst-Mulknitz
Markisch-Oderland
FF Neuendorf
Team Zeulenroda
Team Zeulenroda
Firesport Germany
Team Elsnig
FF Laasow
Firesport Germany
FF Neuendorf
Team Elsnig
Markisch-Oderland
Team Elsnig
FF Gehren
Markisch-Oderland
FF Cottbus-Willmersdorf
Markisch-Oderland
Firesport Germany
FF Taura
Firesport Germany
Team Lausitz
Team Lausitz
Team Landkreis Leipzig
BF Cottbus
Team Lausitz
Team Landkreis Leipzig

Zeit
15,75
15,84
16,16
16,46
16,55
16,69

17,2

18,1
18,43
18,98
18,98
19,97

20
21,11
21,34

21,4
21,44
21,55
21,61
22,24
23,28
24,25
24,75
25,08
25,41
26,39

26,6
28,47
28,88
30,39
31,62

33
39,58
40,09



Hakenleitersteigen Frauen

Platz
1
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Name
DaRler
Kretzschmar
Seide
Steinhilber
Aldermann
Jurischka
Rauschenbach
Mduller
Meyer
Schmidt
Krautschick
Elschner
Braun
Bohnet

Vorname
Annekathrin
Kristin
Kirsten
Sarah
Anja
Mariane
Maria
Melanie
Candy
Julia
Kathlen
Claudia
Marie
Julia

Team
Team Zeulenroda
FF Taura
FF Gehren
FF Taura
FF Forst-Horno
FF Zerre
Team Zeulenroda
FF Cottbus
FF Taura
Team Zeulenroda
FF Spremberg
FF Taura
Firesport Germany
FF Schwanebeck

Zeit
9,34
9,97
10,08
10,22
10,33
10,5
10,84
11,7
11,75
11,85
12,09
12,62
13,95
14



Hakenleitersteigen bis 14 (wie Frauen)

Platz Name Vorname Team Zeit
1 Struck Eric FF Wolfshain 9,28
2 Wagner Sandro Team Zeulenroda 9,69
3 Fleischmann Max Team Zeulenroda 10,44
4 Friem Johannes FF Wolfshain 10,95
5 Krautz Johann FF Wolfshain 11,02
6 Bunk Julian Firesport Germany 11,3
7 Naumann Max FF Cottbus-Sielow 13,22
8 Kunz Nico FF Cottbus-Sielow 13,5
9 Guttlich Julien FF Cottbus-Sielow 13,55
10 Riedel Arne FF Cottbus-Sielow 15,08

Hakenleitersteigen 15-18 (Anleitern und dann in 1. Etage

Platz Name Vorname Team Zeit
1 von Auw Alexander FF Cottbus-Willmersdorf 10,23
2 Heyne Max Team Lausitz 10,6
3 Koch Michel Firesport Germany 11,81
4 Boschem Christopher Team Landkreis Leipzig 12,15
5 Wittke Marvin Markisch-Oderland 12,88
6 Tzscheuschner Florian FF Branitz 13,57
7 Jal Max Markisch-Oderland 14,02
8 Meyer Candy FF Taura 19,4
9 Masnik Eric FF Cottbus-Sielow 21,37
10 Braun Marie Firesport Germany D
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